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CEX - HH Furnishings & Expenses Detail Comparison t~ CENGAGE Learning

Geography: ZIP - 98498 Lakewood, ZIP - 98499 Lakewood

98498 Lakewood 98499 Lakewood
2014B Household Demographics
Total Households 11,631 12,739
Average Household Income $78,238 $56,123
Median Household Income $54,755 $38,414

2014B Consumer Expenditure (Average Household Annual) Household Furnishings & Expenses Detail
Total Household Furnishing & Equipment $1,834.29 $1,439.92

Household Furnishing & Equipment

Floor Coverings $13.78 $10.31
Furniture $366.12 $295.14
Household Textiles $158.06 $116.65
Housewares And Small Appliances $122.40 $100.64
Major Appliances $266.75 $200.90
Furniture

Office Furniture For Home Use $1.80 $1.80
Closet and Storage Items $16.23 $12.97

Housewares & Small Appliances

China and Other Dinnerware $3.69 $4.15
Clocks and Other Decorative Items $109.21 $72.29
Computer Hardware $181.49 $183.81
Computer Information Services $333.39 $307.99
Flatware $4.71 $6.34
Glassware $16.03 $9.25
Hand Tools $13.40 $9.76
Indoor Plants And Fresh Flowers $68.53 $50.81
Lamps And Fixtures $17.87 $13.31
Lawn And Garden Equipment $121.43 $68.90
Luggage $5.16 $5.04
Other Miscellaneous Housewares

Power Tools $56.88 $44.77
Small Electric Kitchen Appliances $33.67 $32.70
Smoke Alarms $5.23 $3.29
Telephones And Accessories $40.07 $25.57

Major Appliances

Clothes Dryer $28.57 $20.46
Clothes Washer $34.20 $26.07
Dishwashers, Range Hoods And Disposal $38.25 $23.53
Electric Floor Cleaning Equipment $16.71 $16.17
Microwave Ovens $11.83 $10.03
Portable Dishwasher $0.62 $0.41

Refrigerator / Freezer $102.34 $79.01



Sewing Machines
Stoves And Ovens
Window Air Conditioning

Owned Dwelling Costs
Ground Rent
Homeowners Insurance
Parking

Repairs And Maintenance

Rent
Rent
Tenants Insurance

Textiles
Household Textiles

Household Operations: Services

Domestic Service

Gardening And Lawn Care

Laundry And Cleaning Supplies

Laundry And Dry Cleaning

Miscellaneous Home Services

Moving And Storage

Postage and Stationary

Repair And Rental Lawn or Household Equipment
Water Softening Service

Miscellaneous Expenses

Finance Charges Excluding Mortgage And Vehicle
Funeral

Accounting

Legal And Accounting

2019 Consumer Expenditure (Average Household Annual) Household Furnishings & Expenses Detail

Total Household Furnishing & Equipment

Household Furnishing & Equipment
Floor Coverings

Furniture

Household Textiles

Housewares And Small Appliances
Major Appliances

Furniture
Office Furniture For Home Use
Closet and Storage Items

Housewares & Small Appliances
China and Other Dinnerware
Clocks and Other Decorative Items

Computer Hardware

$1.37
$28.03
$3.43

$85.50
$255.65
$26.30
$592.10

$3,674.13
$19.07

$366.12

$161.56
$123.67
$130.53
$2.74
$16.85
$79.70
$160.66
$5.29
$4.00

$159.40
$128.74
$81.34
$71.56

$1,834.29

$13.81
$440.39
$173.34
$122.40
$266.75

$2.14
$17.71

$3.85
$127.46
$206.87

$1.55
$20.16
$2.56

$95.01
$200.81

$16.82
$458.52

$4,558.88
$20.44

$295.14

$136.13
$94.93
$122.40
$3.18
$14.01
$81.93
$124.32
$4.04
$3.41

$145.72
$85.68
$58.31
$76.06

$1,439.92

$10.28
$348.81
$133.93
$100.64
$200.90

$2.02
$14.76

$4.58
$83.65
$190.94



Computer Information Services
Flatware

Glassware

Hand Tools

Indoor Plants And Fresh Flowers
Lamps And Fixtures

Lawn And Garden Equipment
Luggage

Other Miscellaneous Housewares
Power Tools

Small Electric Kitchen Appliances
Smoke Alarms

Telephones And Accessories

Major Appliances

Clothes Dryer

Clothes Washer

Dishwashers, Range Hoods And Disposal
Electric Floor Cleaning Equipment
Microwave Ovens

Portable Dishwasher
Refrigerator / Freezer

Sewing Machines

Stoves And Ovens

Window Air Conditioning

Owned Dwelling Costs
Ground Rent
Homeowners Insurance
Parking

Repairs And Maintenance

Rent
Rent
Tenants Insurance

Textiles
Household Textiles

Household Operations: Services

Domestic Service

Gardening And Lawn Care

Laundry And Cleaning Supplies

Laundry And Dry Cleaning

Miscellaneous Home Services

Moving And Storage

Postage and Stationary

Repair And Rental Lawn or Household Equipment
Water Softening Service

Miscellaneous Expenses

Finance Charges Excluding Mortgage And Vehicle

$372.87
$4.58
$18.37
$15.71
$80.59
$20.46
$151.72
$5.63

$65.51
$36.11

$6.32
$46.56

$25.83
$31.89
$38.20
$15.32
$11.48
$0.59
$103.09
$1.26
$25.50
$3.02

$92.23
$322.36
$35.77
$592.10

$4,195.57
$22.82

$440.39

$188.68
$143.30
$165.31
$2.79
$19.19
$89.87
$177.03
$5.86
$4.50

$197.93

$347.00
$5.25
$10.83
$12.51
$60.47
$15.38
$83.81
$5.68

$51.39
$32.71

$4.08
$30.69

$19.44
$24.64
$23.51
$14.50
$9.58
$0.40
$77.73
$1.43
$18.80
$2.35

$110.68
$255.72

$23.41
$458.52

$5,165.21
$23.98

$348.81

$164.09
$113.89
$154.08
$3.31
$17.21
$88.45
$138.80
$4.50
$3.79

$180.86



Funeral $181.33 $122.43
Accounting $102.65 $76.45
Legal And Accounting $79.96 $88.01
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